Programme Table 15" European Heathlands Workshop | Nijmegen-Dwingeloo | The Netherlands

Excursions

Opening and concluding session
Scientific programme

Lunch, coffee and dinner

Side programme

Travel, check in, farewell, etc

Plus programme

- th th d d th X th th | T
Timeframe | Sunday Aug 20 Monday Aug 21 Tuesday Aug 22" Wednesday Aug 23" Thursday Aug 24 Friday 25 Saturday 26" | Timeframe
8:00 8:10 . . i . A bit of well deserved 8:00 8:10
610 620 Boarding of bus Boarding of Bus Boardinglofibus A bit of well deserved | Farewell and a1 820
8.20 8.30 e ahecr Conctle:z;;: Ssi?zntific SRR 3.20 3.30
8'30 8'40 Bus travel Molenhoek - Bus travel Molenhoek - Bus Travel Molenhoek - i g — plus 3.30 3.40
: : q : session: Siepe : :
40 8150 Huygens Huygens National Park The Hoge Start oral session 4: P programme | © 650
) ) — — Veluwe Keynote lecture 4.1 van |35 years of EHW: de Smidt| participants, ) )
8:50 9:00 walk to huygens building | walk to huygens building Diggelen ith t fert 8:50 9:00
= A with transfer
9:00 9:10 Opening address by chair 88 G s.e | 9.00 9:10
910 - 9:20 Welcome by organisers Start oral session 3: B Next meeting: de Blust | MePpelrailway| o5 o5
. Oral 4.2: Weijters station
9:20 9:30 Keynote 3.1 - Hardtle 9:20 9:30
9:30 9:40 Start oral session 1: 9:30 9:40
9:40 9:50 Keynote 1.1 - Calvo OrEll4ias Vel Closing discussion 9:40 9:50
9:50 1(;_00 Y . Oral 3.2: WallisdeVries 9:50 10’_00
1(;-00 10:10 R 16-00 10:10
X i Oral 1.2: Diaz Oral 3.3: Hopf i .
10:10 - 10:20 Coffee Break 10:10 - 10:20
10:20 - 10:30 Coffee Break 10:20 - 10:30
Oral 1.3: Fagundez Oral 3.4: Vogels
10:30 - 10:40 10:30 - 10:40
10:40 - 10:50 Farewell and departure of 10:40 - 10:50
Oral 4.5: Naedts ) L R
10:50 - 11:00 Coffee Break Coffee Break leaving participants, with 10:50 - 11:00
11:00 - 11:10 transfer to Meppel railwa 11:00 - 11:10
11:10 - 11:20 Ol 558 (e t t.pp Y 11:10 - 11:20
) ) Oral 1.4: Nielsen Oral 3.5: Velle Field excursion National station : :
11:20 - 11:30 11:20 - 11:30
Park The Hoge Veluwe, Oral 4.7: Taylor
11:30 - 11:40 11:30 - 11:40
Oral 1.5: Schellenberg Oral 3.6: Alonso including lunch break in
11:40 - 11:50 11:40 - 11:50
11550 - 12:00 the field Ol Bedar 11:50 - 12:00
i . Oral 1.6: Dictus Oral 3.7: Wiersinga Lunch at hotel de Borken i .
12:00 - 12:10 12:00 - 12:10
12:10 - 12:20 . . 12:10 - 12:20
Oral 1.7: Nienartowicz Oral 3.8: van der Veen
1220 - 12:30 12:20 - 12:30
" Lunch at hotel de Borken
12:30 - 12:40 walking back to bus 12:30 - 12:40
12:40 - 12:50 12:40 - 12:50
12:50 - 13:00 Lunch at Natuurplaza Bus Travel Huygens- 12:50 - 13:00
13:00 - 13:10 Mercator Il Hatertse Vennen, packed 13:00 - 13:10
13:10 - 13:20 lunch time 13:10 - 13:20
1320 - 13:30 1320 - 13:30
13:30 - 13:40 13:30 - 13:40
13:40 - 13:50 13:40 - 13:50
13:50 - 14:00 13:50 - 14:00
14:00 - 14:10 Poster session at 14:00 - 14:10
14:10 14:20 Natuurplaza Mercator IlI 14:10 14:20
14:20 - 14:30 14:20 - 14:30
14:30 14:40 Field excursion 14:30 14:40
Bus travel NPHV - i
14:40 - 14:50 ) Dwingelderveld and 14:40 - 14:50
- Stroothuizen
14:50 - 15:00 walking back to Huygens Noordenveld 14:50 - 15:00
15:00 - 15:10 15:00 - 15:10
15:10 - 15:20 Start oral session 2: 15:10 - 15:20
15:20 - 15:30 Keynote 2.1 - Spek Plus programme: field 15:20 - 15:30
15:30 - 15:40 . . excursion Bargerveen 15:30 - 15:40
Field excursion Hatertse E
15:40 - 15:50 Vennen 15:40 - 15:50
15:50 - 16:00 ) 15:50 - 16:00
Keynote 2.2 - Vandvik
16:00 - 16:10 16:00 - 16:10
16:10 - 16:20 16:10 - 16:20
1620 - 16:30 ) Field excursion 16:220 - 16:30
Oral 2.3 - Bastiaens .
16:30 16:40 Stroothuizen 16:30 16:40
16:40 - 16:50 16:40 - 16:50
Oral 2.4 - Holmelund o .
16:50 - 17:00 Visit to Dwingelderveld 16:50 - 17:00
17:00 - 17:10 Radio Telescope 17:00 - 17:10
Oral 2.5 woestenburg P
17:10 - 17:20 17:10 - 17:20
17:20 - 17:30 walking back to bus 17:20 - 17:30
17:30 - 17:40 . 17:30 - 17:40
Bus travel Huygens- Bike travel back to hotel
17:40 - 17:50 17:40 - 17:50
Molenhoek de Borken
17:50 - 18:00 17:50 - 18:00
18:00 - 18:10 | > Dinner . 18:00 - 18:10
3 Bus Travel Stroothuizen - )
18:10 - 1820 | T Bus Travel to Molenhoek Rest and refreshment time 18:10 - 18:20
S Hotel de Borken
18:20 - 18:30 | 5 ) 18:220 - 18:30
g Rest and refreshment time
18:30 - 18:40 |3 18:30 - 18:40
18:40 - 18:50 :‘:} Rest and refreshment time Rest and refreshment time 18:40 - 18:50
18:50 - 19:00 [ Q. Rest and 18:50 - 19:00
19:00 - 19:10 |5 . 19:00 - 19:10
refreshment time ) .
19:10 - 19:20 Rest and refreshment time Dinner 19:10 - 19:20
1920 - 19:30 19:20 - 19:30
19:30 - 19:40 19:30 - 19:40
19:40 19:50 Dinner Dinner 19:40 19:50
19:50 - 20:00 Conference dinner 19:50 - 20:00
20:00 - 20:10 Evening excursion 20:00 - 20:10
20:10 - 20:20 Mookerheide and Dinner Rest and refreshment time 20:10 - 20:20
20:20 20:30 Heumense Schans 20:20 20:30
20:30 - 20:40 20:30 - 20:40
20:40 - 20:50 20:40 - 20:50
20:50 - 21:00 Film: The hidden world of 20:50 - 21:00
21:00 - 21:10 ji 21:00 - 21:10
the Strabrechtse Heide Informal closure of the
21:10 - 21:20 2 21:10 - 21:20
workshop at Café the Informal part
21:220 - 21:30 21:20 - 21:30
Bospup (closes at 0:00h)
21:30 - 21:40 Informal part Informal part Informal part 21:30 - 21:40
21:40 - 21:50 21:40 - 21:50
Informal part
21:50 - 22:00 21:50 - 22:00
22:00 - 22:00 -




